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2006 KLX250S

PARTS LIST
Wheels/Tires

ITEM NAME

CAP,BEAD STOPPER (Ref # 11012)

TIRE,FR,3.00-21 51P,D603F(D) (Ref # 41009)
TIRE,RR,4.60-18 63P,D603(D) (Ref # 41009A)
TUBE-TIRE,120/80-18(D) (Ref # 41022)
TUBE-TIRE,80/100-21(D) (Ref # 41022A)
BAND-RIM,21XWM1.60-1.85(D) (Ref # 41023)
BAND-RIM,18XWM/MT 1.85-2.15(D) (Ref # 41023A)
RIM,FR,1.60X21,SILVER (Ref # 41025)
RIM,RR,2.15X18,SILVER (Ref # 41025B)
SPOKE-INNER,FR,228MMX165D (Ref # 41029)
SPOKE-INNER,RR,RH,193MMX165D (Ref # 41029A)
SPOKE-INNER,RR,LH,189MMX160D (Ref # 41029B)
NIPPLE-SPOKE,8X9X20(+) (Ref # 41032)
NIPPLE-SPOKE (Ref # 41032A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11012-1670
41009-0027
41009-0028
41022-0004
41022-1244
41023-1144
41023-1145
41025-1364-WA
41025-1366-WA
41029-0004
41029-0005
41029-0006
41032-0003
41032-1075

_ e R R R R = N

W W s =W
SO o 00 00 o

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



